

805B2/2020-21

705 To DHBIYAHITOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEVIPUR

DIVISION

MMGSY-SC

ALINAGAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

आदर्श कुंसा

M.B.No-1363

6th N/C Bill for Re-cast

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Const. of road from 75 to 100					
Shobiyahi Nla (mmgsy-sc)					
N/A:- Awdish Kumar Jha					
App. NO - 80/SSD/2020-2021					
Date of start as per App. - 31/12/2020					
Date of Comp. as per App. - 30/12/2021					
Actual date of Comp. - 24/01/2023					
Further measurement - Nil					
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/05/2023 J.E.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/05/2023 JAE					
Abstract of 2022					
1. Setting out of 1/2 m - as					
Qty = 1 No. wide p - 48					
@ Rs 4116.52					Rs 4117.00
2/2. Const. of Ref. pillar & Surveys					
- do - as					
Qty = 4 Nos. wide p - 48					
@ Rs 1892.67/each					Rs 571.00
3. Clearing & grubbing road					
Qty = 0.33 Hec, RTM BDN - 48					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hec					Rs 16874.00
4. Const. of emb. with local broom					
Qty = 3266 m ³ , RTM BDN - 49					
@ Rs 12522/m ³					Rs 65990.00
					Rs 94552.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f.	15	94552=00
5/5. Const. of emb. with lead com					
Qty = 838.77 m ³ , RTM BPN - 49					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ —					Rs 122896=00
6/6. Const. of sub-grade & should					
Qty = 307.045 m ³ , RTM BPN - 49					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³ —					Rs 54304=00
7/7. Const. of G.S.B by Gr-I as					
Qty = 708.76 m ³ , RTM BPN - 49					
@ Rs 2949.65/m ³ —					Rs 2090594=00
8/8. P.L.S. & C.W.B.M. Gr-3 as					
Qty = 261.76 m ³ , RTM BPN - 49					
@ Rs 366.85/m ³ —					Rs 958526=00
9/9. P/V & apply primer coat					
Qty = 3120.02 m ² , rate p - 49					
@ Rs 44.55/m ² —					Rs 138997=00
10/10. P/V & apply tack coat as					
Qty = 3120.02 m ² , rate p - 49					
@ Rs 15.16/m ² —					Rs 47300=00
11/11. P/V & laying m.s.s. (S-90) as					
Qty = 3120.02 m ² , rate p - 49					
@ Rs 221.01/m ² —					Rs 689556=00
12/12. Const. of cur-rein C-C p as					
Qty = 60.60 m ² , rate p - 50					
@ Rs 7169.59/m ² —					Rs 434477=00
13/13. Laying hard shouldering as					
Qty = 50.00 m ² , RTM BPN - 50					
@ Rs 473.67/m ² —					Rs 23684=00

Continuation C-0.45654886=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				D. f. 13	4654836=00
14/14. R.C.C m-15 ordinary km. sh.					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN-50					
@ Rs 2348.43/each					Rs 4697=00
15/15. p/v & fix. 200mm s/b m - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN-50					
@ Rs 605.63/each					Rs 2423=00
16/16. p/v, fix. logo placed 2 pro.					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN-50					
@ Rs 9448.64/each					Rs 28346=00 160/9=00
17/17. p/v R/R 600mm equil. as					
Qty = 4 Nos, wide p-50					
@ Rs 4004.76/each					Rs 16019=00
18/18. p/v & fix R/R 600mm circular					
Qty = 4 Nos, wide p-50					
@ Rs 5131.72/each					Rs 20527=00
19/19. p/v & fix. 600mm x 450mm as					
Qty = 2 Nos, wide p-50					
@ Rs 5016.36/each					Rs 10033=00
20/20. R.C.C m-15 boundary pillar.					
Qty = 70 Nos, VTM BPN-51					
@ Rs 556.70/each					Rs 5567=00
21/21. planting 2 trees & their maintenance one year - as					
Qty = 83 Nos, VTM BPN-51					
@ Rs 818.84/each					Rs 67964=00
22/22. Road marking with lat - as					
Qty = 16408m ² , wide p-51					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 120671=00
					C.O. Rs 494133=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/23 Road marking on C.C. path				B.F. B	4931/33=00
Qty = 20.0 m ² , wide p-51					
@ Rs 817.85/m ²					Rs 16357=00
24/24 E/W in. exca. for str. as					
Qty = 66.56 m ³ , wide p-51					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 17926=00
25/25 type B (18) class bedding as					
Qty = 7.82 m ³ , wide p-51					
@ Rs 453.20/m ³					Rs 3544=00
26/26 p/v P.C.C. m-15 in found					
Qty = 5.95 m ³ , wide p-51					
@ Rs 5668.87/m ³					Rs 33730=00
27/27 Head wall thick mas-					
Qty = 54.79 m ³ , wide p-51					
@ Rs 5823.78/m ³					Rs 319085=00
28/28 p/v & lay NP-3.600mm					
Qty = 15.0 RM, wide p-52					
@ Rs 2605.16/RM					Rs 39077=00
29/29 p/v & fix R.C. (NP-3.600mm)					
Qty = 7.50 RM, wide p-52					
@ Rs 3624.35/RM					Rs 27183=00
30/30 plastering with (1:4)					
Qty = 67.67 m ² , wide p-52					
@ Rs 175.95/m ²					Rs 11927=00
31/31 painting 1st coat - as					
Qty = 69.08 m ² , wide p-52					
@ Rs 128.04/m ²					Rs 8874=00

Continuation C.O. Rs 5407086=00

Scanned with OKEN Scanner